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Attachment B: Quarry Housing Options

DWELLING YIELD
PROS CONS Detached/ | Terrace | Apartment | Total
Paired Dw.
LOw Medium level street activation Not meeting maximum allowable heights/ | 18 - - 18
DENSITY development potential
Predominantly 1 -2 storey —
minimises visual impact from Lower housing diversity
adjoining residents
Lowest level of passive surveillance to
quarry
MEDIUM Greater level of housing diversity Not meeting maximum allowable heights/ | - 26 10 36
DENSITY development potential
Greater level of street activation
) Higher density than existing surrounding
Predominantly 1 /2 storey (terrace I T—
development) — minimises visual
impact from adjoining residents
Adaptable for future uses
HIGH Meeting maximum allowable heights | Higher density than existing surrounding - - 65 65
DENSITY residences
Meeting government policy of 50%
development in existing areas Lower street activation
Highest level of passive surveillance | Access to solar amenity decreased
to quarry
Lower housing diversity

TOTAL SALES
REVENUE*

s43

s43

s43

* Sales Revenue Assumptions:

s43
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Attachment J2 — Optimisation Analysis Prepared for LDFA (MPD June
2013)






Indicative Project Programme: Canberra Brickworks + Environs Delivery
D ask Name Duration Start Finish 57Tk 4201 [t 1, 201]Qtr 2,201]Qtr 3. 201 [Qtr 4,201 | Qir 1, 201]Qtr 2, 201 | Qtr 3, 201]Qir 4,201 [Qtr 1, 201]Qtr 2, 201 Qtr 3,201 | Qtr 4. 201 [ Qtr 1, 201]Qtr 2, 201 [Qtr 3, 201
o eOctlole Apr]_a_JunlJul [ u ] (5T & lan[ e MarApr] & Junldull u L e Octl o] e Uanl e MarApr a UunJullu [e 10cti o [ e Uanl e MarA ule
1 Programme for delivery 983 days?  Mon 07/10/13] Wed 12/07117| § S e
2 - On-going due diligence studies : e “412mons  Mon 07/10/13 Fri 05/09/14] |C . 6 . el |
Site Remediation o ’ . ' o “42mons  Mon 28/04/14 Fri 27/03/15 G l - 5| TAMS
Cabinet Approval Process ' I 30days? Wed 15/01/14] ~ Tue 25/02/14
Cabinet approval ' e ’ Odays  Tue?25/02/14] Tue 25/02/14
Undertake Public Consultation ) “"33mons  Wed 19/03/14] Wed 18/06/14 Public Consultatio ’
Preparation and internal approvals of Business Plan’ h “Ti3wks Wed 15/01/14]  Tue 15/04/14
Business Plan Approval (LDA Board) 1T T Gdays | Tue15/04114]  Tue 15/04/14
" " Breparation of combined planning report for NCA & ACTPLA™ 17" " 75 mons ““'Mon 251113 Fri 20/06/14
ACTPLA statutory processes indluding consultation and approval | 18mons  Tue 11/03/14 Thu 27/08/15
" NCA statutory processes including consuitation and approval " {8mons  Tue11/03/14]  Thu27/08/15
" Preparation, consultation and approval of EPBC Act Referral © 17 3mons Tue26/08/14  Mon 17/11/14
" Preparation, consuitation and approval of EIS under P&D Act ’ " Bmons  Tue11/03/14] Mon 25/08/14
Preparation and consultation of Esfate Development Plan " 42mons  Mon 01/12/14]  Fri30/10/15
" Approvai of Estate Development Plan o CTTTT T 0days  Thu07/01/46]  Thu 07/01/18 %-07/01
"' Preparation for land release (LDA) B i " Bmons  Thu07/01/16] Wed 25/05/16
7771 Firstlandrelease T  Gdays Wed 25105716 Wed 25/05/16 & 25/05
18 &g St preparation and construction of estate works “"{8mons  Thu 14/01/16,  Wed 31/05/117
C I First raveniie received Odays Wed 12/07/17] Wed 12/07/17 Lo 12/07
Project: Attachment K Canberra Brickw| ~ Task === Progress e——— Summary Py [xternal Tasks ()  Deadline &
Date: Mon 13/01/14 Split f il ¢ Project Summary @F=========)  External Milestone &
Mon 13/01/14
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